
Desserts
Zeppoles 9.99

 Cannoli Mini 2.99 Large 5.99

New York Cheesecake, Chocolate Mousee,  
Red Velvet Cake or Oreo Mousse 6.99

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter Cookie 1.99

954-229-9585
906 E. Cypress Creek Rd 
Oakland Park, FL 33334

FROM THE  Pizza Kitchen FROM THE  Catering Menu

DELIVERY • CARRY OUT • CATERINGLunch Deals
Mon - Fri 11 am - 4 pm - All Served with a Drink

From the Hibachi
Grilled Salmon, Fried Rice  
& Grilled Vegetables 16

Grilled Chicken, Fried Rice  
& Grilled Vegetables 14

Grilled Shrimp, Fried Rice  
& Grilled Vegetables 16

Steak, Fried Rice & Grilled Vegetables 18

Hibachi Vegetables, Fried Rice 10

General Tso’s Chicken, Fried Rice  
& Grilled Vegetables 14

From the Grill
Burger With Fries 14

Philly Steak & Cheese Slider  
With French Fries 14 

From the Fryer
Wings & Fried Rice or Fries 14

Chicken Tenders & April's Fries 14

2 Eggrolls & Fried Rice or Fries 14

From the Pizza Kitchen
2 Cheese Slices 8

2 Pepperoni Slices 9

2 Deluxe Slices 13

2 Hawaiian Slices 10

2 Veggie Slices 12

2 Meat Lovers 
Slices 13

Order Online
FLAPIZZA.COMFLAPIZZA.COM

Stromboli
Served with side of marinara
Each additional topping 2.99

Meat Lovers  
Pepperoni, sausage, smoked ham,  
bacon & ground beef 17.99

 Buffalo Chicken  
Mild, medium or hot chicken tenders, blue  
cheese, mozzarella & hot sauce, served with  
a side of blue cheese dressing 16.99

Pepperoni 13.49

Calzone 
Served with side of marinara
Cheese 11.99  
Each additional topping 2.99

Traditional Sausage & ham 17.99

Meat Lovers  
Pepperoni, sausage, smoked ham,  
bacon & ground beef 17.99

Chicken Cheddar  
Chicken breast, cheddar, ricotta  
& mozzarella 17.99

Italian Specialties
Garlic Bread With mozzarella 5.99

Garlic Rolls (6) 5.99 (12) 9.99

Meatballs 10.99

Ziti With marinara, served with house  
or caesar salad & garlic rolls 13.99  
With meatballs 17.99  
With meat sauce 17.99 

 Baked Ziti Served with house  
or caesar salad & garlic rolls 14.99
With meat sauce 17.99 

Stuffed Shells Served with house  
or caesar salad & garlic rolls 14.99

 Buffalo Chicken Tender Sub  
Chicken tenders with mild, medium or  
hot sauce & melted mozzarella, topped  
with lettuce & tomatoes 14.99

Chicken Tender Sub  
Chicken tenders, lettuce, tomatoes,  
onions, mayo & cheese 14.99

Chicken Parmesan Sub  
Lightly breaded chicken breast,  
marinara & melted mozzarella 14.99

Meatball Parmesan Sub  
Housemade meatballs, marinara  
& melted mozzarella 14.99

authentic 
Sauce

Beverages
Soft Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Cherry Coke,  
Sprite, Dr Pepper, Mountain Dew, Grape, Pineapple, 
Lemonade, Fruit Punch, Ginger Ale & Watermelon  
Can 2.29 6-Pack 8.99

2 Liter Soft Drinks Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke 5.49

Bottled Water 16.9 oz 1.99

Salads
Garden Salad 30

Caesar Salad 30

Cobb Salad 55

Greek Salad 55

Bowls
Hibachi Grilled Chicken Bowl 16.00

Hibachi Grilled Steak Bowl 19.00

Hibachi Grilled Shrimp Bowl 18.00

Hibachi Grilled Salmon Bowl 18.00

Hot Entrees
Chicken Parmesan 80

Chicken Marsala 85

Chicken Francese 85

Eggplant Parmesan 80

Pasta
Fettuccine Alfredo 60

Rigatoni alla Vodka 70

Baked Rigatoni 60

Lasagna 70

Stuffed Shells 60

Catering Packages
Pizza Package 14

Chicken Tenders Package 16

Sandwich Package 16

Pasta Package 18

MONDAY - FRIDAY 11 AM - 2 AM • SATURDAY & SUNDAY 5 PM - 2 AM

*CONSUMER ADVISORY: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of food-
borne illness, especially  if you have certain medical conditions. Served cooked to order. If you have a particular food 

allergy please let us know when ordering. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. Tax not included.    
© Grande Cheese Company 11/2023 All Rights Reserved.

DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY.  
Please mention credit cards when ordering as a 3% processing fee applies to all card transactions,  

drivers license or ID must be presented upon purchase. Sorry, no personal checks accepted. 



Hand Rolled Eggrolls
Rolled by hand daily. Each eggroll is  Rolled by hand daily. Each eggroll is  
served with your choice of sauce:  served with your choice of sauce:  
Homemade sweet chili sauce,  Homemade sweet chili sauce,  
ranch or blue cheeseranch or blue cheese 
Add fries & a drink add 2.99add 2.99
Philly Steak 5.995.99
Buffalo Chicken 5.995.99
Mix & Match Any 3 egg rolls 15.99Any 3 egg rolls 15.99

Bowls Served with fried rice, vegetables & Yum Yum or teriyaki sauceServed with fried rice, vegetables & Yum Yum or teriyaki sauce
SINGLE PROTEIN
Chicken Wings (8) 19.99(8) 19.99
Chicken Breast 19.9919.99
Steak 24.9924.99
Grilled Shrimp 22.9922.99
Grilled Salmon 22.9922.99
Lobster 34.99 or Market Price34.99 or Market Price

DOUBLE PROTEIN
Chicken & Shrimp 27.9927.99
Chicken & Steak 29.9929.99
Steak & Shrimp 31.99 31.99 
Salmon & Shrimp 31.9931.99
Steak & Lobster 45.9945.99
Shirmp & Lobster 45.9945.99

TRIOS
Steak, Shrimp  
& Lobster 48.9948.99
Shrimp, Lobster  
& Salmon 48.9948.99
SURF & TURF KING 
Steak, Shrimp, Lobster, 
Chicken & Salmon 69.9969.99

10" Subs
Sub rolls baked fresh dailyub rolls baked fresh daily
Add fries 2.992.99
Philly Steak  
Sliced ribeye, mushrooms, onions, green  Sliced ribeye, mushrooms, onions, green  
peppers & american cheese 16.99peppers & american cheese 16.99

 Steak Bomb  
Sliced ribeye, italian sausage, onions,  Sliced ribeye, italian sausage, onions,  
sweet peppers & american cheese 16.99sweet peppers & american cheese 16.99
Steak & Cheese  
Sliced ribeye & american cheese 15.99Sliced ribeye & american cheese 15.99
Downtown Cheesesteak Sliced ribeye, Sliced ribeye, 
american cheese, grilled onions, lettuce,  american cheese, grilled onions, lettuce,  
tomatoes & mayo 15.99tomatoes & mayo 15.99
Cheeseburger Sub  
Angus beef, american cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, Angus beef, american cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, 
onions, pickles, mayo, ketchup & mustard 18.99onions, pickles, mayo, ketchup & mustard 18.99
Chicken Philly  
Grilled chicken, mushrooms, onions, green Grilled chicken, mushrooms, onions, green 
peppers & american cheese 16.99peppers & american cheese 16.99

FROM THE  Fryer

FROM THE  Grill

FROM THE  Pizza Kitchen

Burgers
Our burger patties are fresh, never frozen.  Our burger patties are fresh, never frozen.  
Served on housemade kaiser rolls. Served on housemade kaiser rolls.  
Tell us what you want on it!Tell us what you want on it!   Add fries 2.992.99

Hamburger 8 oz patty 8.998 oz patty 8.99

Cheeseburger 8 oz patty 9.998 oz patty 9.99

 Bacon Cheeseburger 8 oz patty 11.998 oz patty 11.99

Bacon Double Cheeseburger 16.99

FROM THE  Hibachi

Veggie 10.9910.99

make  

it a deluxe  

add Fries 
2.99 

we use 100% 

all natural 

cheese

Original Jumbo Wings
Served with celery & blue cheese or ranch 
Traditional Choice of sauce: Mild, Medium, Hot,  
Extra Hot Buffalo (5) 7.99 (10) 15.99 
(15) 22.99 (20) 29.99

Boneless Served plain or with choice of sauce:  
Mild, Medium, Hot, Extra Hot Buffalo  
(Half) 11.99 (Full) 19.99

Specialty sauce available:  
Hennessey, Sweet Chili, BBQ, Honey BBQ, General Tso’s, 
Honey, Hot, Orange Pepper, Lemon Pepper, Teriyaki,  
Garlic Parmesan add 1.20

Appetizers
Homemade Mozzarella Sticks 13.99

Chicken Tenders & Fries 13.99

Fried Shrimp With lemon & cocktail sauce 18.99

Fried Buffalo Shrimp Hot, Medium  
or Mild with blue cheese & celery 19.99

Fried Calamari With lemon & marinara 13.99

French Fries (small) 4.99 (basket) 8.99

 Downtown Bacon  
Cheese & Ranch Fries 14.99

Salads 
Served with your choice of dressing
Dressings: Housemade Italian, Ranch,  
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, Honey Mustard, 
Creamy Italian, Blue Cheese, Greek Vinaigrette

Add grilled chicken 3.99  Add quinoa 3.99

Greek Mixed greens, tomatoes,  
onions, cucumbers, feta, kalamata  
olives & peppers 12.99

Caesar Fresh romaine, croutons & parmesan 10.99 
Add grilled chicken 3.99

Cobb Mixed greens, tomatoes cucumbers, onions, 
crispy bacon, grilled chicken breast, hard-boiled  
egg & freshly crumbled blue cheese 14.99

Tossed Mixed greens, tomatoes,  
onions & cucumbers 7.99

Dinner Mixed greens, tomatoes,  
onions & cucumbers 3.99

 Mediterranean Quinoa Mixed greens, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, sweet peppers, 
kalamata olives, feta & quinoa 13.99

Blue Cheese Fresh romaine, hard-boiled  
egg, housemade croutons, bacon &  
freshly crumbled blue cheese 13.99

Grilled Chicken & Quinoa Mixed greens, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, quinoa,  
hard-boiled egg & grilled chicken 14.99

Frisco Salad Mixed greens, tomatoes,  
cucumbers, onions, fresh mushrooms, mozzarella, 
green olives & pepperoncinis 14.99

we use only Fresh 
ingredients

Create Your Own Pizza
 SMALL 12" MEDIUM 14" LARGE 16"
Cheese  12.99 15.99 18.99

Traditional Toppings (each) 1.50 2.50 3.50

Gourmet Toppings Equal price of 2 toppings

Traditional Toppings  
Basil, Pepperoni, Meatballs, Sausage,  
Ground Beef, Onions, Garlic, Mushrooms,  
Black Olives, Tomatoes, Smoked Ham,  
Genoa Salami, Bell Peppers, Jalapeños,  
Sweet Peppers, Pineapple, Feta,  
Anchovies, Cheddar, Extra Cheese

Gourmet Toppings Chicken, Bacon

Specialty Pizzas
 SMALL 12" MEDIUM 14" LARGE 16"
The Works  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon, black olives,  
mushrooms, green peppers, jalapeños & onions

Deluxe  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions  
& green peppers

Meat Lovers  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon & ground beef

White  16.99  22.99  26.99 
Lightly seasoned mixture of  
mozzarella, parmesan & ricotta

Hawaiian  16.99  22.99  26.99 
Ham & pineapple

 Buffalo Chicken  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Fried chicken tenders, spices, wing sauce  
(Mild, Medium or Hot) & blue cheese

BBQ Chicken  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Grilled chicken, pineapple, red onions & BBQ sauce

Caprese  16.99  22.99  26.99 
Sliced tomatoes, mozzarella, garlic & basil

Veggie  17.99  23.99  27.99 
Mushrooms, onions, tomatoes,  
garlic, green peppers & black olives

Philly Cheesesteak  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, sauce & mozzarella

Hennessey Pizza  18.99  24.99  28.99 
Our homemade Hennessey sauce, topped with bacon cheddar & mozzarella


